

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO hjr1005.

deleting "TWENTY PERCENT (20%)" from line 30 on page 1 and substituting "TEN PERCENT (10%)"

AND

by deleting "TEN PERCENT (10%)" on lines 31 and 32 on page 1 and substituting "FIVE PERCENT (5%)"

AND

by deleting "twenty percent (20%)" on line 7 on page 3 and substituting "ten percent (10%)"

AND

by deleting "ten percent (10%)" in line 8 on page 3 and substituting "five percent (5%)"